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Balcon
108pi2 (10.1m2)
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3 CHAMBRES

202 305

6XSHUÀFLH�EUXWH
1468 pi2 (136,4 m2)

Type G.25½

Rangement

Sale de bain

Walk-in

Chambre

Cuisine

Salle à manger

Salon

Chambre

Walik-in

Chambre

Salle de lavage

01

02

05

07

08

09

06

04

03

1011

10

11

Niveau 2Niveau 1 Niveau 3

/HV�GLPHQVLRQV�HW�VXSHUÀFLHV�VRQW�DSSUR[LPDWLYHV�HW�VXMHWWHV�j�FKDQJHPHQW�
/HV�PHXEOHV�HW�OHV�DFFHVVRLUHV�VRQW�UHSUpVHQWpV�j�WLWUH�LQGLFDWLI�VHXOHPHQW�HW�QH�VRQW�SDV�LQFOXV�


